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A4663954 661 MOURNING DOVE DR, SARASOTA, FL 34236

. Status: Active
il e : , List Price: $7,900,000
saProperty Style: Single Family Residence LP/SaFt: $1.710 70
#Subdiv: BIRD KEY SUB /SqFt: $1,710.

Subdiv/Condo: XEE:;‘MBUZII::DI(%?IIG R
Beds: 4, Baths: 4/1 : :

= MPool: Private Heated Area:4,618 SqFt / 429 SgM
S Garage: Yes Attch: Yes Spcs: 9 Total Area: 10,014 SqFt / 930 SgqM
2 ) Total Acreage: 1/4 to less than 1/2
Max Times per Yr: 2 :
Lot Features: Flood Zone, In City
Home Warranty Y/N: s
s i Limits, Landscaped, Near Golf Course,
SNew Construction: No N Mari N Public T it Street
otal Annual Assoc Fees:1,069.00 Pae\el!erd arna; JNearFUblic: Iiansit, Sree
Flood Zone Code:AE

“Average Monthly Fees:89.08

o |

Set on the exclusive southern tip of Bird Key, this exceptional waterfront estate offers breathtaking, unobstructed views of Sarasota Bay,
unmatched privacy, and a level of craftsmanship rarely seen. Designed and built by the current owners with longevity and quality in mind, the
home stands as a testament to timeless architecture and enduring construction. Elevated above the floodplain with a ground level at 9.5 feet
and a main living level at 16.1 feet, this residence spans 4,618 square feet under air on the main level, with nearly 10,000 total square feet of
secure space, including a 9-car garage with EV chargers, an elevator, and an expansive ground-floor flex room that must be seen to be believed.
Key Features: ¢ 4 en-suite bedrooms, plus a bonus room with closet—ideal as a 5th bedroom or office e Soaring 22-foot ceilings and a light-filled
open/split floor plan e Concrete block construction on 71 pilings driven 37 feet into bedrock e Impact-rated windows and doors, concrete tile
roof, and whole-house generator  Chef’s kitchen with water views, Thermador and Sub-Zero appliances, walk-in pantry, R/O system, and water
filtration throughout ¢ Resort-style pool (recently renovated) overlooking Sarasota Bay, ready for your custom dock and boat lift e Striking entry
with circular paver drive and beautiful tropical landscaping framing the property With classic modern architecture, the interiors serve as a
perfect canvas for your personal design vision. Bird Key Lifestyle: Residents enjoy the option to join the Bird Key Yacht Club, offering boating,
waterfront dining, tennis, fitness facilities, and a vibrant social calendar—from wine tastings and intellectual series to holiday celebrations and
athletic events. Bird Key is perfectly positioned between the cultural energy of Downtown Sarasota and the boutique shops and restaurants of
St. Armands Circle, with Lido Beach just minutes away. If you're ready to have it all—privacy,
luxury, location, and waterfront living—schedule your private showing of this Bird Key gem today.

Land, Site, and Tax Information

Legal Desc: LOT 27 BLK 23 BIRD KEY SUB

SE/TP/RG: 36-36S-17E Zoning: RSF1 Block/Parcel: 23
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Book/Page: 11-20
Between US 1 & River: No Drive Beach:
Tax ID: 2018110004 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: Southeast
Taxes: $32,052 Tax Year: 2024 Lot #: 27
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions:
AG Exemption YN: Development: Subdiv/Condo:
Alt Key/Folio #: 2018110004
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: Bird Key Sub
Flood Zone Date:
Bldg Name/ #: Floor #: Planned Unit Dev:
Total # of Floors: 2 Census Block: 1 Census Tract: 000700
Land Lease Y/N: No Land Lease Fee:
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.34 Lot Size: 15,000 SqFt / 1,394 SqM

Water Frontage:Yes-Bay/Harbor, Intracoastal Waterway
Water Frontage Lengths (in feet):
Bay / Harbor 100
Water Access: Yes-Bay/Harbor, Intracoastal Waterway Water Extras: Yes-Seawall - Concrete
Water View: Yes-BayFull, Intracoastal Waterway
| Interior Information
Appliances Incl: Built-In Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,

A/C: Central Air Dryer, Gas Water Heater, Kitchen Reverse Osmosis System,
Heat/Fuel: Central Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Filtration System
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